630 Terminal Way, Costa Mesa, CA 92627
sales@step1dezigns.com  |  www.step1dezigns.com
TF: 800.822.8527 |T: 949.270.0250 | FAX: 949.270.0253
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Brightness:	 400 Lumens/ft
	 1312 Lumens/meter
Power (Watts):	 4 watt/ft
	 120 watt/ 30ft roll
Input Voltage:	 24V DC
LED Color:	 RGB
IP Rating:	 IP65
Environment:	 Outdoor Wet Location
Beam Angle:	 120°
Length:	 30 ft roll
Width:	 0.23 in / 6 mm wide
Height:	 0.47 in / 12 mm thick
Cut Increment:	 2 in / 50.8 mm at cut marking
Mounting:	 EL-12VM-CLIP Mounting Clip
	 EL-12VM-CH Channel
	 (sold separately)
Manufacturer:	 Elumalight
Rating:	 UL, ETL, RoHS
Avg. Lifetime:	 ± 30,000 - 50,000 hours
Warranty:	 3 years limited
EL-24VM-RGB LED RGB Mini Flex Neon Lights
SPECIFICATIONS
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
© Step 1 Dezigns, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
STEP 1 DEZIGNS SPEC SHEET  |  P1
•	 Flexible, Durable, & Easy to Install
•	 Maintenance-free
•	 Solid-State Construction
•	 High shock and Vibration Resistance
•	 SMD 5050 RGB LEDs Chipsets are high-intensity, ul-
tra-bright, and energy-efficient
•	 No RF interference
•	 Up to 50,000 hours of Lifespan
•	 Dimmable with compatible dimmer and power supply
•	 Rated IP65 for Wet Locations
•	 UL Listed, RoHS Compliant
•	 Custom Signage
•	 Tradeshows Exhibits, Retail Displays
•	 Accent and decorative lighting
•	 Architectural lighting for corridors, canopies, archways, or
windows
•	 Downlighting or Uplighting Applications
•	 Backlighting or edge-lighting
•	 Under-cabinet, Under-Counter, or cove lighting
•	 Custom DIY projects
APPLICATIONS
KEY FEATURES
This durable LED RGB Mini Flex Neon Light is an ideal way to
add a decorative touch to any space. It’s 24V DC and 30 Ft
long and features a bright color illumination to bring any area
to life. Easy to install and maintain, it’s perfect for those look-
ing to quickly and easily create a unique atmosphere
The 24V DC RGB Mini Flex Neon can also be mounted into an
aluminum profile channel or silicone into place. Mounting on
the side of a display or cabinet can be done with regular 3M
Double-faced Tape or Carpet Tape making this a simple onsite
installation.
DESCRIPTION
CUTTABLE
FIELD
WET ratedOUTDOOR
50,000
HOURSDIMMABLE
S TEP 1
DEZIGNS
LIGHTING INNOVATION
®